
Programme 
schedule   

Setting the Scene 

Online content*   Opens Tuesday 29 August 2023 – 1 hour of online content 

Live Programme Modules  **   Tuesday 5 September 2023, 10:00 - 12:00 GMT (11:00 - 13:00 
BST) — 2 hour introduction to the programme and the group 

 

Working in Unfamiliar Territory   

Online content   Opens Thursday 7 September 2023 – 1 hour of online content 

Live Programme Modules  Wednesday 13 September 2023 10:00 - 11:30 GMT (11:00 - 12:30 
BST) — 1.5 hour leadership in action session with guest 
speakers 

Thursday 21 September 2023, 10:00 - 11:30 GMT (11:00 - 12:30 
BST) — 1.5 hour experiential immersion / group session 

 



Live Programme Modules  Tuesday 26 September 2023, 10:00 - 11:30 GMT (11:00 - 12:30 
BST) — 1.5 hour leadership in action session with guest 
speakers 

Thursday 5 October 2023, 10:00 - 11:30 GMT (11:00 - 12:30 BST) 
— 1.5 hour group review session 

Working Across Cultures   

Online content   Opens Tuesday 10 October 2023 – 1 hour of online content 

Live Programme Modules   

 

 

Tuesday 17 October 2023, 10:00 - 11.30 GMT (11:00 - 12.30 BST) 
— 1.5 hour experiential immersion / group session 

Thursday 26 October 2023, 10:00 - 11:30 GMT  (11:00 - 12.30 BST)  
— 1.5 hour leadership in action session with guest speakers 

Tuesday 31 October 2023, 11:00 - 12:30 GMT 
 — 1.5 hour experiential immersion / group session  

Wednesday 15 November 2023, 11:00 - 12.30 GMT  
— 1.5 hour group review session 

Collaboration to Transform Systems   

Online content  Opens Tuesday 14 November 2023 – 1 hour of online content  

Live Programme Modules  Tuesday 21 November 2023, 11:00 - 13:00 GMT  
— 2 hour leadership in action session with guest speakers 

Thursday 30 November 2023, 11:00 - 13:00 GMT  
—  2 hour experiential immersion / group session  

Wednesday 6 December 2023, 11:00 - 13:00 GMT  
— 2 hour leadership in action session with guest speakers 

Thursday 11 January 2024, 11:00 - 13:00 GMT  
— 2 hour experiential immersion / group session  

Wednesday 17 January 2024, 11:00 - 13:00 GMT  
— 2 hour group review session 

Applying this to our work  

Online content  Opens Wednesday 24 January 2024 - 1 hour of online content  

   



Live Programme Modules  Wednesday 31 January 2024, 11:00 - 13:00 GMT 
— 2 hour leadership in action session with guest speakers 

 

Peer Coaching Sessions**  

Peer Coaching Session 1 

 

 Wednesday 11 October 2023, 10:00 - 11:30 GMT (11:00 - 12:30 
BST) — 1.5 hour introduction to peer coaching, and first peer 
coaching session  

Peer Coaching Session 2  Thursday 9 November 2023, 10:00 - 11:30 GMT 
— 1.5 hour peer coaching session in small groups   

 

Peer Coaching Session 3  Tuesday 12 December 2023, 11:00 - 12:30 GMT 
— 1.5 hour peer coaching session in small groups   

 

Peer Coaching Session 4  Tuesday 23 January 2024, 11:00 - 12:30 GMT  
— 1.5 hour peer coaching session in small groups   

 

   * Online content – completed in participant’s own time 

** Live Programme Modules/Peer Coaching Sessions – these are fixed time live sessions on Zoom   

Session timings – in order to gather an international group we had to think carefully about time 

zones. The times listed fall between 10:00 - 13:00 GMT (Greenwich Mean Time).  Please note that in 

some countries this means that times will shift by an hour around the equinox so we have added BST 

(British Summer Time) where relevant. Please refer to the specific session times above. 


